Name of the Borrower(s) /
Co-Borrower(s) Guarantor(s) &
Loan Account Number (LAN)

Date of Demand Notice and
Amount

Date of
Possession

1. 1. Mr. Rajendra Rangrao Patil
(Applicant)

2. Mrs. Malubai Rajendra Patil
(Co-Applicant)

LAN : 1112020100056

28-05-2024
Rs. 2,57,073/-

(Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Seven
Thousand And Seventy

Three Rupees Only) as on
30-04-2024

NPA Date: 30-04-2024

09-09-2024

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of land measuring about
90 Sq. Mtr. and construction standing thereon along with Easementary rights and
appurtenant thereto Having Gat No.

[...]

And Towards South- Part of Plot No 11; On And Towards North- Part of Plot No 11.

2. 1. Mr. Vinod Gangadhar Borade
(Applicant)

2. Mrs. Renuka Vinod Borade
(Co-Applicant)

3. Mr. Dattatray Kancheshwar
Dabhade (Guarantor)

LAN : 1092010200086

14-05-2024
Rs. 14,11,304/-

(Rs. Fourteen Lakh Eleven
Thousand Three Hundred And

Four Rupees Only) as on
30-04-2024

NPA Date: 30-04-2024

10-09-2024

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Flat No.01 admeasuring
built up area 33.39 Sq. Mtrs. on First floor out of constructed building which is
known as J. P. Yeole Complex constructed upon Plot No.06 area admn 402.00 Sq.

[...]

On and Towards South- Flat No. 04; On and Towards North- Side Margin
And part of Plot No.06.

3. 1. Mrs. SONALI BABASAHEB
SHIKARE (Applicant)

2. Mr. BAPU PUNJARAM AHIRE
(Co-Applicant 1)

3. Mr. RAKESH BAPU AHIRE
(Guarantor)

LAN : 1102020100044

14-05-2024
Rs. 8,72,038/-

(Rs.Eight Lakh Seventy Two
Thousand And Thirty Eight

Rupees only)
as on 30-04-2024

NPA Date: 30-04-2024

09-09-2024

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Plot No. 02, Gat No.28
area admeasuring 121.05 Sq.mtr and house be constructed thereon out of Gat No.
28 having tota area admeasuring 121.05 Sq.

[...]

No.; On and Towards South- Plot
No. 1; On and Towards North- Plot No. 3.

4. 1. Mr. MAYUR MACHINDRA HIRE
(Applicant)

2. Mrs. . VANDANA MACHINDRA
HIRE (Co-Applicant 1)

3. Mr. PAWAN MACHINDRA HIRE
(Co-Applicant 2)

LAN : 11020432600029

14-05-2024
Rs. 2,54,445/-

(Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Four
Thousand Four Hundred And

Forty Five Rupees only)
as on 30-04-2024

NPA Date: 30-04-2024

09-09-2024

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel out of north side area Gat
No. 194/2, Plot No. 27, area admeasuring 73.04 Sq. Mtr. And house be constructed
thereon out of Gat No.

[...]

On and Towards East- 12 meter
Road; On and Towards West- Plot No.16; On and Towards South- Plot No. 27 part;
On and Towards North- Plot No. 26.

5. 1. Mr. RAJESH SHAM
LOKHANDE (Applicant)

2. Mrs. . SAGAR RAJESH
LOKHANDE (Co-Applicant)

LAN : 1092010300012

11-06-2024
Rs. 14,92,124/-

(Rs. Fourteen Lakh Ninety
Two Thousand One Hundred

and Twenty Four Rupees
Only) as on 31-05-2024
NPA Date: 31-05-2024

10-09-2024

Description of Secured Asset: AAll that piece and parcel of Flat No 12,
Admeasuring built up area 54.83 Sq.mtr on First Floor out of Constructed building
which is known as Sairatna Co. Op.